YATALA bus &7c_oach\

P St Joseph’s College

Yatala Bus — West School Bus Run

7 AN
)
\a/

Pacific Pines, Maudsland, Oxenford, Upper Coomera

Morning Timetable

Stop 1
Stop 2
Stop 3
Stop 4
Stop 5
Stop 6
Stop 7
Stop 8
Stop 9
Stop 10
Stop 11
Stop 12
Stop 13
Stop 14
Stop 15

Terminus

Binstead Road, bus stop after Manra Way in front of Park
Gaven Arterial Road corner of Felling Drive

Buckingham Road corner of Greencastle Parade
California Drive - Side of Road after Hensman Park Court
Outside No.13 Riversdale Road

Bus Stop in front of Russell Hinze Park

Tamborine Oxenford Road — Bus Stop after the Cenotaph
Opposite No.7 Stone Creek Drive

Top of Brygon Creek Drive after turning from Reserve Road
Outside No.8 Lauren Grove

Hargraves Road, by the Path @ Bryce Grove Reserve
Hargraves Road @ Bus Stop before Reindeer Street
Opposite No.11 Turnbull Drive

Bus Stop on Billinghurst Cres nr Jessica Drive

Bus Stop on Days Road @ City Centre Drive

St Joseph’s College

06:55 am

07:00 am

07:05 am

07:15 am

07:23 am

07:25 am

07:38 am

07:32 am

07:40 am

07:42 am

07:45 am

07:47 am

07:52 am

07:54 am

08:00 am

08:20 am

St Joseph’s College

COOMERA



YATALA bus &7c_oach\

P St Joseph’s College

Yatala Bus — West School Bus Run

7 AN
)
\a/

Pacific Pines, Maudsland, Oxenford, Upper Coomera

Afternoon Timetable

Stop 1
Stop 2
Stop 3
Stop 4
Stop 5
Stop 6
Stop 7
Stop 8
Stop 9
Stop 10
Stop 11
Stop 12
Stop 13
Stop 14
Stop 15

Stop 16

Helensvale Train Station

Binstead Road, bus stop after Manra Way in front of Park
Gaven Arterial Road corner of Felling Drive

Buckingham Road corner of Greencastle Parade
California Drive - Side of Road after Hensman Park Court
Outside No.13 Riversdale Road

Bus Stop in front of Russell Hinze Park

Tamborine Oxenford Road — Bus Stop after the Cenotaph
Opposite No.7 Stone Creek Drive

Top of Brygon Creek Drive after turning from Reserve Road
Outside No.8 Lauren Grove

Hargraves Road, by the Path @ Bryce Grove Reserve
Hargraves Road @ Bus Stop before Reindeer Street
Opposite No.11 Turnbull Drive

Bus Stop on Billinghurst Cres nr Jessica Drive

Bus Stop on Days Road @ City Centre Drive

15:20 pm
15:25 pm
15:28 pm
15:30 pm
15:35 pm
15:40 pm
15:42 pm
15:47 pm
15:50 pm
15:55 pm
15:57 pm
15:59 pm
16:00 pm
16:03 pm
16:04 pm

16:07 pm

St Joseph’s College

COOMERA



//'}\\. St Josenl's College
\_ S

St Joseph’s College o

Yatala Bus — West School Bus Run

YATALA bus & coach

Pacific Pines, Maudsland, Oxenford, Upper Coomera

g

fict

N W, ay

QQ
>
S

A. Route Start
B. St Joseph’s College &

IGA Coomera 9

~

Willow Vale §
& 5 er:
Candy Cane Laneo 5 S
The Montessori Farmq S =
Spotlight Upper Coomera@ z
Upger Westfield Coomera o - Woolworths
Co
WE COOMERA Q
' S#
S
%
bp TruckstopQ ’g Coomera@
Houseboat Holidays
5 Dreamworld@
P - -
& Coomera Indooro &
Sports Centre &
d éb
v‘z‘wg K g
& Upper Coomerae ey S
State College e Rd

| 1 ©

&
]
3
3
3 (&
& | ’
o Damian Leeding ()

: ‘ & Memorial Park
@ 0006\
’ 4]

Chemist Warehouse
Helensvale

Bunnings Oxenford @
Woolworths

| 4 b
Q
£ - Hg\i:(‘"

Helensvale Wasteq
nd Recycling Centre

Qﬁaf\.ﬁaﬁau

BIG4 Gold Coast
Holiday Park

oo les 9

Pleasant
Parklands

Oxegford

10 Kanodsia

Q McDonald's
Helensvale Golf Club

Gold Coast Wake Park@ arner Bros.
Movie World

Oxenford Ouarryo
% RS Topgolf Gold Coast

QRiverstone Crossing
7-Eleven Maudsland Q

b
Sc,
Oy,
€

Wet'n'Wild Gold Coast @ Ve
Helensvale

STUDIO VILLAGE
Helensvale Library

Huntington Rise

k-]
¢ 0O

A
@’Q& %,
Crsal gp S
Coles Westfield Helensvale
& e @-ﬂ o o

§ Parklake hy
& S
'!?\ £ D
p GodgleMy Maps 3



