

# St Joseph's College Yatala Bus – West School Bus Run



## Pacific Pines, Maudsland, Oxenford, Upper Coomera

## **Morning Timetable**

Stop 1	Binstead Road, bus stop after Manra Way in front of Park	06:55 am
Stop 2	Gaven Arterial Road corner of Felling Drive	07:00 am
Stop 3	Buckingham Road corner of Greencastle Parade	07:05 am
Stop 4	California Drive - Side of Road after Hensman Park Court	07:15 am
Stop 5	Outside No.13 Riversdale Road	07:23 am
Stop 6	Bus Stop in front of Russell Hinze Park	07:25 am
Stop 7	Tamborine Oxenford Road – Bus Stop after the Cenotaph	07:38 am
Stop 8	Opposite No.7 Stone Creek Drive	07:32 am
Stop 9	Top of Brygon Creek Drive after turning from Reserve Road	07:40 am
Stop 10	Outside No.8 Lauren Grove	07:42 am
Stop 11	Hargraves Road, by the Path @ Bryce Grove Reserve	07:45 am
Stop 12	Hargraves Road @ Bus Stop before Reindeer Street	07:47 am
Stop 13	Opposite No.11 Turnbull Drive	07:52 am
Stop 14	Bus Stop on Billinghurst Cres nr Jessica Drive	07:54 am
Stop 15	Bus Stop on Days Road @ City Centre Drive	08:00 am
Terminus	St Joseph's College	08:20 am



# St Joseph's College Yatala Bus – West School Bus Run



## Pacific Pines, Maudsland, Oxenford, Upper Coomera

#### **Afternoon Timetable**

Stop 1	Helensvale Train Station	15:20 pm
Stop 2	Binstead Road, bus stop after Manra Way in front of Park	15:25 pm
Stop 3	Gaven Arterial Road corner of Felling Drive	15:28 pm
Stop 4	Buckingham Road corner of Greencastle Parade	15:30 pm
Stop 5	California Drive - Side of Road after Hensman Park Court	15:35 pm
Stop 6	Outside No.13 Riversdale Road	15:40 pm
Stop 7	Bus Stop in front of Russell Hinze Park	15:42 pm
Stop 8	Tamborine Oxenford Road – Bus Stop after the Cenotaph	15:47 pm
Stop 9	Opposite No.7 Stone Creek Drive	15:50 pm
Stop 10	Top of Brygon Creek Drive after turning from Reserve Road	15:55 pm
Stop 11	Outside No.8 Lauren Grove	15:57 pm
Stop 12	Hargraves Road, by the Path @ Bryce Grove Reserve	15:59 pm
Stop 13	Hargraves Road @ Bus Stop before Reindeer Street	16:00 pm
Stop 14	Opposite No.11 Turnbull Drive	16:03 pm
Stop 15	Bus Stop on Billinghurst Cres nr Jessica Drive	16:04 pm
Stop 16	Bus Stop on Days Road @ City Centre Drive	16:07 pm



## St Joseph's College Yatala Bus – West School Bus Run



Pacific Pines, Maudsland, Oxenford, Upper Coomera

